Unemployment [Highest o
1 11547 16

Percent of the civilian (non-military) labor force 2 11939 16
ages 16 and older who are unemployed 3 11507 13
4 117% 12

5 11096 12

Lowest Percent

177 11960 1

176 11976 2

175 11930 2

174 11959 2

176 11975 2

|Count]r Percent
Massau 7
Suffolk 7
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Unemployment
Percent

H  Hospital
98-164

78-98
GE-78
5.7-66
089-57
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Source: U.5. Census Bureau, American Community Survey, 2010-2014




